	 PX2858013-00 Rev. G  04/16	 1
Data Sheet
OVERVIEW
QLogic® 2500 Series Adapters are designed to meet the business
requirements of the enterprise data center through the lowest possible
power consumption and the highest level of performance. These adapters
interface to the host server with a PCI Express® (PCIe®) 2.0 bus, ensuring
no internal performance bottlenecks.

Taiwan
•• BSMI CNS 13438
Ordering Information
QLE2560 (Single Port)
•• Ships in an individually packed box with a standard-
size bracket and a spare low profile bracket
•• Ships with SR optical transceivers installed
QLE2562 (Dual Port)
•• Ships in an individually packed box with a standard-
size bracket and a spare low profile bracket
•• Ships with SR optical transceivers installed
QLE2564 (Quad Port)
•• Ships in an individually packed box with a standard-
size bracket
•• Ships with SR optical transceivers installed
QLE2564L (Quad Port)
•• Ships in an individually packed box with a low profile
bracket
•• Ships with SR optical transceivers installed
Host Bus Adapter Specifications